
Data di 
Nascita

1 MAGNANI MATILDE 23/07/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,60              8,50              9,40 26,500 
2 BONOLI TERESA 27/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,60              8,20              9,70 26,500 
3 DURACCIO ELISA 04/10/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  7,90              8,80              9,70 26,400 
4 DOMENICONI NOA 06/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,20              8,60              9,35 26,150 
5 LOCATELLI BEATRICE 31/12/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,40              8,00              9,70 26,100 
6 CEGLIE VALENTINA           02/08/2013 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA                  7,80              8,40              9,70 25,900 
7 LUNEDEI CECILIA 19/08/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,60              7,70              9,40 25,700 
8 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014                  7,80              7,50              9,30 24,600 
9 BONTACCHIO LAVINIA 04/01/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 7,00              7,90              9,50 24,400 
10 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014                  7,00              8,20              9,05 24,250 
11 PE CECILIA 02/02/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 6,30              8,50              9,40 24,200 
12 GHINI GIULIA 01/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  7,20              6,80              9,50 23,500 
13 ARDESI GAIA 13/03/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,30              6,20              8,90 23,400 
14 MEDAGLIA ANGELICA 14/12/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
ALLIEVE_B2A

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 LUNEDEI CECILIA 19/08/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,600 
2 LOCATELLI BEATRICE 31/12/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
3 ARDESI GAIA 13/03/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,300 
4 DOMENICONI NOA 06/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,200 
5 CEGLIE VALENTINA           02/08/2013 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 7,800 
6 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 7,800 
7 GHINI GIULIA 01/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,200 
8 BONTACCHIO LAVINIA 04/01/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,000 
9 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014 7,000 
10 PE CECILIA 02/02/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 6,300 
11 MEDAGLIA ANGELICA 14/12/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
12
13
14

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 DOMENICONI NOA 06/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,600 
2 PE CECILIA 02/02/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,500 
3 CEGLIE VALENTINA           02/08/2013 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,400 
4 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,200 
5 LOCATELLI BEATRICE 31/12/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,000 
6 BONTACCHIO LAVINIA 04/01/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,900 
7 LUNEDEI CECILIA 19/08/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,700 
8 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 7,500 
9 GHINI GIULIA 01/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 6,800 
10 ARDESI GAIA 13/03/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 6,200 
11 MEDAGLIA ANGELICA 14/12/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 BONTACCHIO LAVINIA 04/01/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,500 
2 PE CECILIA 02/02/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,400 
3 DOMENICONI NOA 06/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,350 
4 LOCATELLI BEATRICE 31/12/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
5 LUNEDEI CECILIA 19/08/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,300 
6 CEGLIE VALENTINA           02/08/2013 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,300 
7 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 9,300 
8 GHINI GIULIA 01/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,250 
9 ARDESI GAIA 13/03/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,900 
10 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
11 MEDAGLIA ANGELICA 14/12/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 9,100 
2 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014 9,050 
3 DOMENICONI NOA 06/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
4 CEGLIE VALENTINA           02/08/2013 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,000 
5 BONTACCHIO LAVINIA 04/01/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,850 
6 GHINI GIULIA 01/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,850 
7 LUNEDEI CECILIA 19/08/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,800 
8 LOCATELLI BEATRICE 31/12/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
9 PE CECILIA 02/02/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,925 
10 ARDESI GAIA 13/03/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,750 
11 MEDAGLIA ANGELICA 14/12/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
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Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 LOCATELLI BEATRICE 31/12/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
2 CEGLIE VALENTINA           02/08/2013 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,700 
3 GHINI GIULIA 01/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,500 
4 LUNEDEI CECILIA 19/08/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,400 
5 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 9,300 
6 DOMENICONI NOA 06/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,200 
7 ARDESI GAIA 13/03/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,100 
8 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,100 
9 PE CECILIA 02/02/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,000 
10 BONTACCHIO LAVINIA 04/01/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 6,000 
11 MEDAGLIA ANGELICA 14/12/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


